FILM
2006

2004
2003
2003
2003

CcNCOomMmpass

film & television

BRIDGETTE KIRK

UNFOLDING FLORENCE: THE MANY
LIVES OF FLORENCE BROADHURST (ff)
SHIVER

MOZZIE

S.M.S.

THE SUCCESS OF A BUSINESS SHOWMAN

TELEVISION

2009
2008
2003
2002
1998

SELLEY’S Infomercial

FOX SPORTS

THE MYSTERY OF NATALIE WOOD
HOME AND AWAY

RECOVERY

COMMERCIAL

2008
2007
2007
2006
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002

MITSUBISHI TOWER

SUNSILK

DRIVER REVIVER BUSHELLS TEA
MEET OR DELETE - MTV

SAGEM MOBILE

DRUMSTICK

BILLY GOAT WINES

TOYOTA

M & M’S

TRAINING

Actor’s

Worshop

Acting training
Vocal Training
Vocal Training
Vocal Training

SKILLS & INTERESTS

Accents: Australian, British, American
Skills: Singing, Dancing, Skiing, Ice Skating, Rollerblading, Horse Riding and Running

Featured Dir: Gillian Armstrong

Lead
Lead
Lead
Featured

Presenter
Presenter

Featured Dir: Peter Bogdanovich
Featured Extra Network Seven

Featured ABC

Featured
Featured
Featured
Lead
Featured
Lead
Lead
Featured
Lead

Macquarie University
Alison Cratchley
Leigh Mc Rae

Lyn Kirk

Pat Powell

Encompass Entertainment Group Pty Ltd

Suite 5, Level 12, No. 53

Martin Place, Sydney, N.S.W. 2000

Ph: (02) 9231 5557
Fx: (02) 9231 2112
wWww.encompass.com.au




