

BRIDGETTE KIRK

FILM

2006	UNFOLDING FLORENCE: THE MANY	Featured	Dir: Gillian Armstrong
	LIVES OF FLORENCE BROADHURST (ff)		
2004	SHIVER	Lead	
2003	MOZZIE	Lead	
2003	S.M.S.	Lead	
2003	THE SUCCESS OF A BUSINESS SHOWMAN	Featured	

TELEVISION 2009 SELLEY'S Infomercial

2009	SELLEY'S Infomercial	Presenter	
2008	FOX SPORTS	Presenter	
2003	THE MYSTERY OF NATALIE WOOD	Featured	Dir: Peter Bogdanovich
2002	HOME AND AWAY	Featured Extra	Network Seven
1998	RECOVERY	Featured	ABC

COMMERCIAL

2008	MITSUBISHI TOWER	Featured
2007	SUNSILK	Featured
2007	DRIVER REVIVER BUSHELLS TEA	Featured
2006	MEET OR DELETE – MTV	Lead
2005	SAGEM MOBILE	Featured
2004	DRUMSTICK	Lead
2004	BILLY GOAT WINES	Lead
2003	TOYOTA	Featured
2002	M & M'S	Lead

TRAINING

Actor's Worshop	Macquarie University
Acting training	Alison Cratchley
Vocal Training	Leigh Mc Rae
Vocal Training	Lyn Kirk
Vocal Training	Pat Powell

SKILLS & INTERESTS

Accents: Australian, British, American

Skills: Singing, Dancing, Skiing, Ice Skating, Rollerblading, Horse Riding and Running



Encompass Entertainment Group Pty Ltd

Suite 5, Level 12, No. 53 Martin Place, Sydney, N.S.W. 2000 Ph: (02) 9231 5557 Fx: (02) 9231 2112 www.encompass.com.au